

## **INVOICE**

**BILL TO:** Priority1

.

INVOICE DATE: 01/23/2025 INVOICE #: R74008 TERMS: NET 30 DUE DATE: 02/23/2025

DATE	CUSTOMER REF#	ORIGIN - DESTINATION	QUANTITY	RATE	AMOUNT
01/22/2025		10800 Trade Rd, Powhatan, VA 23139 - 4298 Lexington Rd, Lancaster, KY 40444			
		Freight Income	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00

TOTAL	
\$1,000.00	

## PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date.

COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154

Tel: 844-899-8092

## **Carrier Load Tender**

Carrier: ROYAL3 INC. (944686) **Reference:** 60109548090 (BOL)

CARRIER SIGNATURE

Contact: bill (bill@ROYAL3INC.COM)

**Phone:** 630 566 1257

**Tender:** 01/21/2025 18:27 **Contact:** Toms Dalbins **Phone:** (888) 569-8035

Fmail: Toms Dalhins@priority1

			Fax:			n <b>Line:</b> 501-372	s@priority1.com 2-3925
Bill To:	Priorit	y 1 Inc. (P	P.O. Box 398) North Lit	ttle Rock, AR 72	115		
Equipment:	53' Dr	y Van ,					
Service Type:	Full						
Stop 1 Pick							
Wednesday, January 22	2, 2025 10:00 - 15	5:00			Total Weight: 42000.00 I	b	Total Quantity: 22
MMA Warehouse (10	800 TRADE RD	Powhatan	, VA 23139				
Contact: Brian Phone:	+18043799992						
Packaging: 22 Pallet(s)	Total Weight: 4	42,000 lbs	Dimensions: " x " x "	Linear Feet: 53	Description: AUTOMOTI	VE SUPPLIES	
Carrier Notes:							
Special Instructions:							
Stop 2 Drop							
Thursday, January 23, 2					Total Weig	ht: 0 lb	Total Quantity:
MMA Warehouse (42			ter, KY 40444				
Contact: JUSTIN Phon	e: +18593042066	)					
Carrier Notes:							
Special Instructions:							
Freight Terms							
				Charge Details	1		
Description		<u> </u>	Rate		Quantity		Charge
Line Haul		1000.00	Flat Rate		1	\$1,000.00 USD	
					Total:	\$1,000.00 USD	
Freight Terms: \$1	,000.00 USD	Third Party	y ( lb )				
References							
Carrier Instructio	ins						
Carrier or driver	is required to	call Priori	itv1 when loaded and	emptied or loa	d is subject to a \$50 pena	lty Detention	time starts 2 hours after
					ter the scheduled pickup,		
			• •		s paid at \$35 per hour aft	•	
		•			not receive payment.	si the 2 hee he	ours. If the
Thank you for do			_	a the carrier will	not receive payment.		
· ·	_		•				
DRIVERS NAME:							
TRUCK #:							
TRAILER #:							
DRIVER CELL#: _							
		_					
DISPATCHER / PI	RIORITY 1 INSON						

All invoices & PODs are to be sent to Priority 1 within 72 hours of delivery. Please email invoice and POD to: tlap@priority1.com. Please provide Priority 1's reference number on your invoice.

								BOL NO: 60109548090	
		RILL	OF LADING				Carrier: ROY	AL3 INC., 944686	
			Shipper					e: 01/22/2025	
IMA Ware	h		Stilbbei					Origin Terminal	
	Gallier Blvd								
owhatan, \						Powhatan, VA 23139 <b>Phone:</b> P: +1 (804) 379-999			
rian								estination Terminal	
2: +1 (804)	379-9992						Lancaster, K	(Y 40444	
							Phone: P: +	-1 (859) 304-2066	
Consignee							Truckload Identifiers		
	Consignee						Trucker Tools Id: 27753319		
MMA Warehouse 4298 LEXINGTON RD						Pickup Hours: 10:00 - 15:00			
Lancaster,							Delivery H	lours: 07:30 - 15:00	
JUSTIN									
P: +1 (859)	) 304-2066								
		3rc	l Party Bill To						
Priority 1	Inc.								
P.O. Box 3	198								
	le Rock, AR 7	2115							
P: +1 (501	1) 371-9814								
		id Collect X	Brd Party  Dimensions	F	M	Item Desc	ription		
	Туре	weight							
Units	Pallet	42.000 lbs				AUTOMOTIV	E SUPPLIES		
22	Pallet	42,000 lbs 42,000 lbs				Grand Totals		wood or declared value of the property is	
22	to is dependent on	42,000 lbs	gired to state specifically in wr	iting the agree	or declare	Grand Totals		greed or declared value of the property is	
22 22 Where the ra specifically st	ite is dependent on tated by the shipper		nired to state specifically in wr	iting the agreed	l or declare	Grand Totals		preed or declared value of the property is	
22  Where the ra specifically st  Remit CC	ate is dependent on tated by the shipper	42,000 lbs value, shippers are requ to be not exceeding	a	contable		Grand Totals ed value of the p	roperty as follows: "The ag		
22  Where the ra specifically st  Remit CC	ate is dependent on tated by the shipper	42,000 lbs value, shippers are requ to be not exceeding	a	contable		Grand Totals ed value of the p	roperty as follows: "The ag		
22 Where the raspecifically st Remit CC Collect Note: Lia Received, s	DD to:  Pre ability limitates subject to individe	42,000 lbs  value, shippers are requented before to be not exceeding the paid tion for loss or t	Customer check ac damage in this ship es or contracts that carrier and shipper, if	contable	/ be ap	Grand Totals ed value of the p  COD An plicable. So	nount: \$ ee 49 USC 14706		
22 22 Where the ra specifically st  Remit CC Collect Note: Lia Received, s have been	Pre ability limitat subject to individ agreed upon in	42,000 lbs value, shippers are requested before to be not exceeding tion for loss or ually determined rate writing between the partes, classification	Customer check ac damage in this ship es or contracts that carrier and shipper, if s and rules that have	ceptable ment ma Trailer Lo	/ be ap	Grand Totals ed value of the p  COD An plicable. So	nount: \$ ee 49 USC 14706 eight Counted: _by Shipper	(c)(1)(A) and (B  The Carrier shall not make delivery of this shipment without payment of and all	
22 22 Where the ra specifically st  Remit CC Collect Note: Lia Received, s have been applicable,	Pre ability limital subject to individ agreed upon in otherwise to the	42,000 lbs value, shippers are requested be not exceeding to be not exceeding tion for loss or ually determined rate writing between the erates, classification river and are available.	Customer check ac damage in this ship tes or contracts that carrier and shipper, if s and rules that have the to the shipper, on	ceptable oment ma Trailer Lo	/ be ap	Grand Totals ed value of the p  COD An plicable. So	nount: \$ ee 49 USC 14706	(c)(1)(A) and (B  The Carrier shall not make delivery of this shipment without payment of and all other lawful charges.	
22 22 Where the ra specifically st  Remit CC Collect Note: Lia Received, s have been  applicable,	Pre ability limital subject to individ agreed upon in otherwise to the	42,000 lbs value, shippers are requested before to be not exceeding tion for loss or ually determined rate writing between the partes, classification	Customer check ac damage in this ship tes or contracts that carrier and shipper, if s and rules that have the to the shipper, on	ceptable oment ma Trailer Lo	/ be ap aded: hipper	Grand Totals ed value of the p  COD An plicable. So	nount: \$ ee 49 USC 14706 ight Counted: _ by Shipper _ by Driver	(c)(1)(A) and (B  The Carrier shall not make delivery of this shipment without payment of and all other lawful charges.  Shipper:	
22 22 Where the ra specifically st  Remit CC Collect Note: Lia Received, s have been applicable, been estab request, ar	pre ability limitat subject to individ agreed upon in a otherwise to the olished by the cal and to all applicable	value, shippers are required to be not exceeding	Customer check ac damage in this ship tes or contracts that carrier and shipper, if s and rules that have the to the shipper, on	ceptable oment ma Trailer Lo	y be appaded: hipper	COD An plicable. So	nount: \$ ee 49 USC 14706 eight Counted: by Shipper by Driver  Signature / D	(c)(1)(A) and (B  The Carrier shall not make delivery of this shipment without payment of and all other lawful charges.  Shipper:	
22 22 Where the ra specifically st Remit CC Collect Note: Lia Received, s have been applicable, been estable request, ar Shippe This is to c marked ar applicable	pre ability limital subject to individ agreed upon in a otherwise to the blished by the call to all applicable applicable. The certify that the all all applicable are regulations of the subject to individ agreed upon in a otherwise to the blished by the call applicable.	42,000 lbs  value, shippers are required to be not exceeding  tion for loss or ually determined rate writing between the erates, classification mier and are available state and federal  e / Date	Customer check acdamage in this ship tes or contracts that carrier and shipper, if the sand rules that have the to the shipper, on regulations.	railer Lo by S by C	/ be ap aded: hipper priver  CC Th map	COD An plicable. So sis to certify arked and labe opticable regulations ignee:	nount: \$ ee 49 USC 14706 eight Counted: by Shipper by Driver  Signature / D that the above named eled, and are in proper ations of the Departm	(c)(1)(A) and (B  The Carrier shall not make delivery of this shipment without payment of and all other lawful charges.  Shipper:  ate  materials are properly classified, packaged condition for transportation according to lent of Transportation.	
22 22 Where the ra specifically st Remit CC Collect Note: Lia Received, shave been applicable, been estable request, ar Shippe This is to C marked ar applicable Shipper	pre ability limital subject to individ agreed upon in a otherwise to the olished by the cand to all applicable. Presenting that the all abeled, and a gregulations of the candidate of the candid	value, shippers are required be not exceeding	Customer check acdamage in this ship tes or contracts that carrier and shipper, if s and rules that have te to the shipper, on regulations.  Its are properly classified, on for transportation accoransportation.	railer Lo by S by C	/ be ap aded: hipper priver  CC Th map	COD An plicable. So sis to certify arked and labe opticable regulations ignee:	nount: \$ ee 49 USC 14706 eight Counted: _ by Shipper _ by Driver  Signature / D that the above named eled, and are in proper ations of the Departm	(c)(1)(A) and (B  The Carrier shall not make delivery of this shipment without payment of and all other lawful charges.  Shipper:  ate  materials are properly classified, packaged condition for transportation according to lent of Transportation.	
22 22 Where the ra specifically st Remit CC Collect Note: Liz Received, shave been applicable, been estable request, and Shipper This is to a marked an applicable Shipper Time In	Pre ability limital subject to individ agreed upon in a the color of t	42,000 lbs  value, shippers are requented be not exceeding to be unally determined rate wirting between the reates, classification that are and are available state and federal to be power named material to be partment of Trime Out:	Customer check acdamage in this ship es or contracts that carrier and shipper, if s and rules that have le to the shipper, on regulations.  Is are properly classified, on for transportation accordansportation.	railer Lo by S by C packaged, ording to the	y be appaded: hipper priver  CC Th map CC Ti	COD An plicable. So  Free  consignee is is to certify the population of the populati	nount: \$ ee 49 USC 14706 eight Counted: by Shipper by Driver  Signature / D that the above named eled, and are in proper ations of the Departm	(c)(1)(A) and (B  The Carrier shall not make delivery of this shipment without payment of and all other lawful charges.  Shipper:  ate  materials are properly classified, packaged condition for transportation according to lent of Transportation.	
22 22 Where the ra specifically st Remit CC Collect Note: Lia Received, s have been applicable, been estable request, ar Shipper This is to c marked ar applicable Shipper Time In Carriel	Pre ability limital subject to individ agreed upon in a the color of t	42,000 lbs  value, shippers are requented be not exceeding to be the later of the	Customer check acdamage in this ship es or contracts that carrier and shipper, if s and rules that have le to the shipper, on regulations.  Is are properly classified, on for transportation accordansportation.	railer Lo by S by E packaged, ording to the	y be appaded: hipper priver  CC Th map CC Ti	COD An plicable. So  Free  consignee  is is to certify tarked and labe opplicable regulationsignee:  ime In:	nount: \$ ee 49 USC 14706 ight Counted: by Shipper by Driver  Signature / D that the above named sled, and are in proper ations of the Departm	(c)(1)(A) and (B  The Carrier shall not make delivery of this shipment without payment of and all other lawful charges.  Shipper:  ate  materials are properly classified, packaged condition for transportation according to ent of Transportation.	
22 22 Where the ra specifically st Remit CC Collect Note: Lia Received, shave been applicable, been estable request, and Shipper This is to comarked an applicable Shipper Time In Carriel	Pre ability limital subject to individ agreed upon in a the color of t	42,000 lbs  value, shippers are requented be not exceeding to be the later of the	Customer check acdamage in this ship es or contracts that carrier and shipper, if s and rules that have le to the shipper, on regulations.  Is are properly classified, on for transportation accordansportation.	railer Lo by S by E packaged, ording to the	y be appaded: hipper priver  CC Th map CC Ti	COD An plicable. So  Free  consignee  is is to certify tarked and labe opplicable regulationsignee:  ime In:	nount: \$ ee 49 USC 14706 ight Counted: by Shipper by Driver  Signature / D that the above named sled, and are in proper ations of the Departm	(c)(1)(A) and (B  The Carrier shall not make delivery of this shipment without payment of and all other lawful charges.  Shipper:  ate  materials are properly classified, packaged condition for transportation according to lent of Transportation.	

James Barattucci

1/25/-5